12lh Annual

ADAMVS

2011 Cabernet Sauvignon, QUINTAS, Howell Mtn.
2011 Cabernet Saugvignon, TERES, Howell Mtn.
2006 Ch Fongplegade St. Emilion

Alysian

2013 Chardonnay, Angel’s Barrel Blend, RRV
2013 Pinot Noir, RRV

2013 Pinot Noir, Rochioli

Armida Winery

2013 Zinfandel, Maple Vineyard, DCV

2014 Zinfandel, Maple Vineyard, Tina’s Block
2013 Reserve Poizin, DCV

2013 Field Blend, il Campo, DCV

Benovia

2014 Chardonnay, RRV

2014 Chardonnay, Fort Ross-Seaview, SC
2014 Pinot Noir, RRV

2013 Pinot Noir, Martella, RRV

2013 Pinot Noir, Tilton, SC

Boich Family Cellar

2013 Cabernet Sauvignon Wall Road, Mt. Veeder
2013 Carbernet Sauvignon, GllI

2014 Syrah, Wall Road

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon (futures®), Howell Mt.

Dana Estates
2012 Dana Estate, NV

DuMOL Wines

2014 Chardonnay, RRV

2014 Pinot Noir, RRV

2013 Syrah, RRV

2012 Chardonnay, Estate Green Valley
2012 Pinot Noir, Aiden, RRV

Dutcher Crossing

2014 Sauvignon Blanc, DCV

2014 Chardonnay, Clone 809

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon, Taylor Reserve, DCV
2012 Cabernet Sauvignon,Cooney Vineyard, AV
2013 _Zinfandel, Maple Vineyard, Bill's Block, DCV
2013 Zinfandel, Bernier Sibary, DCV

Failla Wines

2014 Chardonnay, SC

2014 Chardonnay, Haynes Vineyard, Coombsville
2014 Pinot Noir, SC

2014 Pinot Noir, Keefer Ranch, RRV

Ferrari-Carano Vineyards & Winery
2015 Fume Blanc, Sonoma County
2014 Reserve Chardonnay, AV

2014 Pinot, AV

2012 Cabernet Reserve

Fisher Vineyards

2012 Chardonnay, Mountain Estate, Spr Mt
2013 Chardonnay, Whitney’s Vineyard, Spr Mt
2012 Coach Insignia, Cabernet

2012 Mountain Estate Vineyard, Cabernet
2013 Pinot Noir, Unity

Foley Family Wines

2013 Chardonnay, Chalk Hill

2013 Pinot Noir, Chalk Hill

2012 Estate Red, Chalk Hill

2012 Foley Johnson Meritage, NV

2012 Foley Johnson Cabernet Sauvignon, Ruth., NV

Fritz Underground Winery

2014 Blanc De Noir, Estate, 35th Anniversary Estate
2013 Chardonnay Reserve, RRV

2013 Pinot Noir, Reserve, RRV

2013 Zinfandel Reserve, Estate

Gallo Family Vineyards

2007 Late Disgourged Brut, J Winery
2013 Pinot Noir, Talbot Rft

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon, Gallo Estate

Grieve Family Winery

2015 Double Eagle Rose, Lovall Valley
2013 Sauvignon Blanc, Lovall Valley
2013 Double Eagle, Lovall Valley

2012 Merlot, Lovall Valley

Harlan Estate / Bond
2010 The Mascot, Oakville

Hauck Cellars

2014 Chardonnay, Chalk Hill

2013 Red Blend, Game Day Red

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon, Bugay Vineyard

Jackson Family Wines

2014 Sauvignon Blanc, Stone Street, Alexander Mtn.
2014 Chardonnay, Jackson Estate, Santa Maria Vly.
2014 Chardonnay, Hartford Court, RRV

2014 Pinot Noir, Siduri, RRV

2012 Pinot Noir, Champ Du Reve, AV

2013 Cabernet Sauvignon, Arrowood, SC

2012 Cab. Sauvignon, Anakota Dakots, Knights Vly.
2010 Red Blend, Cenyth, SC

Price
$175
$125
$60

Price
$40
$35
$65

Price
$40
$48
$80
$48

Price
$36
$48
$38
$56
$56

Price
$125
$125
$100
$160

Price
$176

Price
$50
$70
$56
$65
$90

Price
$24
$28
$38
$37
$42
$35

Price
$24
$58
$36
$52

Price
$14
$40
$40
$38

Price
$70
$75
$95
$80
$45

Price
$42
$48
$68
$42
$75

Price
$45
$40
$40
$40

Price
$95
$75
$85

Price
$30
$30
$90
$80

Price
$120

Price
$34
$26
$36

Price
$32
$25
$30
$30
$36
$26
$132
$66

ALL VINTNER POUR
Wine Qrder Fornm

Quantity
Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity
Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Joseph Phelps Vineyards

2014 Chardonnay, Freestone Vineyard, SC
2013 Pinot Noir, Freestone Vineyard, SC
2013 Insignia, NV (futures®)

Kistler Vineyards

2013 Chardonnay, Vine Hill, RRV

2013 Chardonnay, Hyde Vineyard, Carneros
2014 Chardonnay, Kistler Vineyard, Sonoma Mt
2013 Pinot Noir, RRV

Lancaster Estate

2014 Sauvignon Blanc, Roth, AV

2013 Pinot Noir, Roth, SC

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate, AV

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon, Nicole’s Blend, AV

Lynmar Estate

2013 Rosé of Pinot Noir, RRV
2013 Chardonnay, Quail Hill, RRV
2013 Pinot Noir, Quail Hill, RRV

Marcassin Vineyards
2011 Pinot Noir

Miner Family Vineyards

2014 Viognier, California

2012 Chardonnay, Wild Yeast, NV

2013 Gary’s Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands
2012 Oracle, NV

Ravenswood Winery

2014 Rose, North Coast

2014 Chardonnay, Carneros

2013 Zinfandel, Old Hill, Sonoma Valley

Silver Oak Cellars

2015 Twomey Sauvignon Blanc, NV

2014 Twomey, Pinot Noir, RRV

2012 Twomey Merlot, Soda Canyon Ranch
2011 Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, NV

Skipstone Ranch

2014 Viognier, AV

2013 Faultline Vineyard, AV

2013 Oliver’s Blend, AV (futures™)

Stuhlimuller Vineyards

2013 Chardonnay, Estate, AV

2013 Chardonnay, Reserve, AV

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate, AV
2012 Zinfandel, Estate, AV

32 Winds

2014 Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek
2013 Chardonnay, Spinaker, RRV
2012 Pinto Noir, Maestro

2010 Cabernet, NV

TOR Kenward Family Vineyard

2014 Chardonnay, Torchiana

2014 Chardonnay, Durell

2013 Cabernet Sauvignon, Beckstoffer to Kalon

Tey 14, 2016

Price
$44
$44
$199

Quantity

Price
$75
$75
$90
$75

Quantity

Price
$14
$24
$60
$110

Quantity

Price
$22
$47
$51

Quantity

Taste Only

Price
$16
$32
$48
$75

Quantity

Price
$16
$24
$50

Quantity

Price
$25
$46
$55
$100

Quantity

Price
$52

$125
$125

Quantity

Price
$25
$34
$38
$28

Quantity

Price
$23
$36
$45
$60

Quantity

Price
$60
$60
$175

Quantity

2014 Cabernet Suavignon, Beckstoffer to Kalon Futures $175

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon Tierra Roja, NV, Futures

Vineyard 7 & 8
2013 Correlation, Napa Vly
2012 Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate, Spring Mtn.

Walter Hansel Winery

2013 Chardonnay, The Meadows, RRV
2013 Chardonnay, Cahill Lane, RRV
2013 Pinot Noir, South Slope, RRV
2013 Pinot Noir, The Estate, RRV

White Oak Vineyards & Winery
2015 Sauvignon Blac, RRV
2014 Chardonnay, RRV

2013 Pinot Noir, RRV

2012 Red Blend, Mighty Oak

Wilson Winery

2013 Pinot Noir, Matrix, Estate, RRV

2013 Pinot Noir, Matrix Reserve Buoncristiani, RRV
2013 Petite Sirah, Sydney, Estate, DCV

2013 Zinfandel, Tori, Estate, DCV

2013 Zinfandel, Reserve Treborce, DCV

Wren Hop

2015 Rose of Pinot Noir, Nevermore
2013 Pinot Noir, Witche’s Ladder
2013 Pinot Noir, Oracle’s Whisper

$175

Price
$105
$175

Quantity

Price
$32
$35
$39
$36

Quantity

Price
$17
$26
$35
$26

Quantity

Price
$56
$68
$38
$42
$52

Quantity

Price
$20
$72
$62

Quantity

“utures: This will net be available to ship untit fall 2016.
Plus tax and appropriate shipping charges.
Please complete your order on the reverse

side of this form.



Dear Tembers and ‘Quesls,

Welcome to our 12th annual All Vintner Pour, 2016. This event provides a great opportunity to taste limited production wines and fill your lockers and cellars with this
year’s treasures. The release of many of these wines will take place at our event and you will be among the first to taste these wines. Since some of the wines are limited,
they may be subject to allocation, and we will respectively give our Members receive priority over guests. We are also featuring some pre-sales on some highly sought
after wines and this is your best opportunity to purchase these wines before the rest of the country. Most of these pre-sale wines are scheduled to arrive in September,
2016 and you will be notified when the wines arrive, prior to being shipped or placed in your locker.

Please take the time to carefully complete your order form. To ensure accurate delivery of your order, your contact information must be legible. Orders placed before
June 1, 2016 will be shipped/fulfilled during the first two weeks of June. Orders received after June 1, 2016 are subject to a short delay as we will need to procure these
extra wines from the vintners.

We are happy to ship your wine or have it placed in your wine locker. If your locker is full, we can store your wine purchase, free of charge for our Members, for up to
six months at Wine Country Shipping. Wine may be retrieved by giving us a 72-hour notice and placed in your locker or shipped. We pay strict attention to the weather
conditions throughout the United States and we may hold your order until it is safe to ship.

For guests who wish to purchase wine, please provide your address, email, and telephone number. Prior to fulfilling orders, we will be in contact with you to confirm your
order and to request credit card information for payment.

On behalf of the Mayacama management and staff, | thank everyone for participating in this year’s All Vintner Pour!

Cheers,

Jeff McCarthy

Wine Director
jmccarthy@mayacama.com
707.569.2906
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CHECK IN .

REGISTRATION
LIVE BAND

Member Name Guest Name

Shipping Address Shipping Address

City State Zip City State Zip
Telephone Number Telephone Number

E-Mail E-Mail

We will contact you to confirm your order and request your
credit card information for payment.

O Ship
O Wine Locker
O Wine Country Shipping Storage

Dl tar and approprinte shipping charges.



